 1
TCA-Somax  –  Divisão de Acústica e Vibração     e-mail: tcasomax@tcasomax.com.br    http: //www.tcasomax.com.br
Rua do Feijão nº 601   -    Mercado São Sebastião   -   Penha   -   Rio de Janeiro   -   RJ   -   Brasil   -   21011.050   -   tel: (55)(21) 2584-6549   -   fax: (55)(21) 2584-2457
Description
Kinetics Model SRH Vibration Isolation hangers consist of free-standing, large
diameter, laterally stable steel springs in series with an elastomer-in-shear
insert, assembled into a stamped or welded hanger bracket. Hangers
incorporate a high deflection, color-coded spring element with load transfer plate

in/mm
A
in/mm
B
in/mm
C
in/mm
D
in/mm
E
in/mm
F
in/mm
G
in/mm
SRH-4-100 Gray 100/46 4.10/104 9.38/238 16.00/406 6.00/152 .88/22 10.00/254 2.89/73 4.00/102
SRH-4-250 Blue 250/114 4.20/107 9.38/238 16.00/406 6.00/152 .88/22 10.00/254 2.89/73 4.00/102
SRH-4-500 Green 500/227 4.15/105 9.38/238 16.00/406 6.00/152 .88/22 10.00/254 2.89/73 4.00/102
SRH-4-750 Black 750/341 4.25/108 9.38/238 16.00/406 6.00/152 .88/22 10.00/254 2.89/73 4.00/102
SRH-4-1000 Red 1000/455 4.28/109 9.38/238 16.00/406 6.00/152 .88/22 10.00/254 2.89/73 4.00/102
SRH-4-1250 Brown 1250/568 4.35/110 9.38/238 16.00/406 6.00/152 .88/22 10.00/254 2.89/73 4.00/102
SRH-4-2250/3850
Model Spring
Color
Rated
Load
lb/kg
Rated
Deflection
in/mm
A
in/mm
B
in/mm
C
in/mm
D
in/mm
E
in/mm
F
in/mm
G
in/mm
SRH-4-2250 Beige 2250/1023 4.09/104 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 .87/22 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152
SRH-4-2500 Beige/Blue 2500/1136 4.10/104 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 .87/22 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152
SRH-4-2750 Beige/Green 2750/1250 4.12/105 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 .87/22 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152
SRH-4-3000 Beige/Black 3000/1364 4.13/105 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 1.00/25 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152
SRH-4-3250 Beige/Red 3250/1475 4.14/105 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 1.00/25 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152
SRH-4-3500 Beige/Brown 3500/1588 4.15/105 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 1.00/25 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152
SRH-4-3850 Beige/Orange 3850/1747 4.16/106 13.5/343 18.5/470 8.00/203 1.00/25 11.5/292 3.17/81 6.00/152